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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Fire Chief Interim City Manager
Sergeant

Senior Fire Captain

Police Chief

Senior Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Public Works Administrator
Fire Captain

Building/Code Enforcement
Manager

Administrative Office Manager
Planner

PW Streets Superintendent
Police Officer

Public Works Director

Utility Operator Il

Senior Maintenance Worker
Police Officer

Fire Per Diem

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Police Officer

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Police Secretary

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Mechanic

City

Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa

Colusa

Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa

Colusa

Department
Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police
Water/Sewer
Fire

Building

Finance
Planning
Streets
Police
Water/Sewer
Sewer
Water
Police
Fire
Finance
Finance
Police
Parks
Water
Police
Streets
Parks
City Hall

Streets

Total Wages
$164,518
$95,452
$90,879
$89,308
$82,071
$80,019
$79,569
$73,954
$73,614
$71,847
$70,716

$67,070
$62,837
$61,439
$56,720
$54,806
$54,633
$47,041
$44,990
$43,003
$37,602
$36,588
$35,323
$35,182
$35,122
$34,417
$33,264
$33,220
$32,101
$31,745



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Senior Maintenance Worker

Fire Per Diem
City Clerk

Part-time Maintenance Worker

Utility Operator |
Part-time Clerk

Part-time Recreation Helper

Temporary Seasonal

Part-time Police Officer

Part-time Clerk

Temporary Seasonal

Senior Maintenance Worker

Police Officer

City Treasurer
Utility Operator |
Temporary Seasonal
Part-time Clerk

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council - Mayor
Temporary Seasonal
Temporary Seasonal
Temporary Seasonal
Temporary Seasonal
Temporary Seasonal
Temporary Seasonal
Temporary Seasonal
Temporary Seasonal
Temporary Seasonal

Temporary Seasonal

Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa

Colusa

Streets

Fire

Elected Official
Streets

Sewer

Finance
Recreation
Fire

Police

Finance

Fire

Streets

Police

Elected Official
Sewer

Fire

Fire

Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Fire
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$27,045
$25,902
$24,000
$13,800
$13,784
$12,683
$11,588
$10,779
$10,365
$10,104
$9,781
$9,054
$8,911
$8,400
$7,594
$6,117
$5,676
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$2,504
$2,292
$1,872
$1,855
$1,665
$1,580
$1,555
$1,386
$1,365
$1,300



63. Temporary Seasonal Colusa Fire $1,276



