	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief	Interim City Manager	Colusa	Fire	\$164,518
2.	Sergeant		Colusa	Police	\$95,452
3.	Senior Fire Captain		Colusa	Fire	\$90,879
4.	Police Chief		Colusa	Police	\$89,308
5.	Senior Police Sergeant		Colusa	Police	\$82,071
6.	Police Officer		Colusa	Police	\$80,019
7.	Fire Captain		Colusa	Fire	\$79,569
8.	Police Officer		Colusa	Police	\$73,954
9.	Public Works Administrator		Colusa	Water/Sewer	\$73,614
10.	Fire Captain		Colusa	Fire	\$71,847
11.	Building/Code Enforcement Manager		Colusa	Building	\$70,716
12.	Administrative Office Manager		Colusa	Finance	\$67,070
13.	Planner		Colusa	Planning	\$62,837
14.	PW Streets Superintendent		Colusa	Streets	\$61,439
15.	Police Officer		Colusa	Police	\$56,720
16.	Public Works Director		Colusa	Water/Sewer	\$54,806
17.	Utility Operator II		Colusa	Sewer	\$54,633
18.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Colusa	Water	\$47,041
19.	Police Officer		Colusa	Police	\$44,990
20.	Fire Per Diem		Colusa	Fire	\$43,003
21.	Account Clerk III		Colusa	Finance	\$37,602
22.	Account Clerk II		Colusa	Finance	\$36,588
23.	Police Officer		Colusa	Police	\$35,323
24.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Colusa	Parks	\$35,182
25.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Colusa	Water	\$35,122
26.	Police Secretary		Colusa	Police	\$34,417
27.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Colusa	Streets	\$33,264
28.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Colusa	Parks	\$33,220
29.	Building Maintenance Worker		Colusa	City Hall	\$32,101
30.	Maintenance Mechanic		Colusa	Streets	\$31,745

31.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Colusa	Streets	\$27,045
32.	Fire Per Diem	Colusa	Fire	\$25,902
33.	City Clerk	Colusa	Elected Official	\$24,000
34.	Part-time Maintenance Worker	Colusa	Streets	\$13,800
35.	Utility Operator I	Colusa	Sewer	\$13,784
36.	Part-time Clerk	Colusa	Finance	\$12,683
37.	Part-time Recreation Helper	Colusa	Recreation	\$11,588
38.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Fire	\$10,779
39.	Part-time Police Officer	Colusa	Police	\$10,365
40.	Part-time Clerk	Colusa	Finance	\$10,104
41.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Fire	\$9,781
42.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Colusa	Streets	\$9,054
43.	Police Officer	Colusa	Police	\$8,911
44.	City Treasurer	Colusa	Elected Official	\$8,400
45.	Utility Operator I	Colusa	Sewer	\$7,594
46.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Fire	\$6,117
47.	Part-time Clerk	Colusa	Fire	\$5,676
48.	City Council	Colusa	Elected Official	\$3,600
49.	City Council	Colusa	Elected Official	\$3,600
50.	City Council	Colusa	Elected Official	\$3,600
51.	City Council	Colusa	Elected Official	\$3,600
52.	City Council - Mayor	Colusa	Elected Official	\$3,600
53.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Fire	\$2,504
54.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Recreation	\$2,292
55.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Recreation	\$1,872
56.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Recreation	\$1,855
57.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Recreation	\$1,665
58.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Recreation	\$1,580
59.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Recreation	\$1,555
60.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Recreation	\$1,386
61.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Recreation	\$1,365
62.	Temporary Seasonal	Colusa	Recreation	\$1,300

	63.	Temporary Seasonal		Colusa	Fire	\$1,276	
--	-----	--------------------	--	--------	------	---------	--